Bellekler

16GB 5600Mhz DDR5
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32GB 5600Mhz DDR5
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32GB 5600Mhz DDR5
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Uriin

CL46 SODIMM KVR56546BS8 -

CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8-16

CL46 SODIMM KVR56546BDS-

CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BD8-32

CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8K2-
2x16G

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

45,68 USD

47,25 USD

87,15 USD

88,73 USD

97,65 USD



